 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2017 - 2018
Tues. Nov. 28

ACS @ SJC

Thurs. Nov. 30
SJC @ BCI

NPC @ PJC




ACS @ NPC
BCI@ PDHS




PJC @ PDHS
Tues. Dec. 5

NPC @ SJC

Thurs. Dec. 7

ACS @ PJC




ACS @ SJC




PJC @ SJC




PJC @ BCI




BCI @ NPC



PDHS @ ACS




SJC @ PDHS
Tues. Dec. 12

BCI @ ACS

Thurs. Dec. 14
PJC @ NPC 




PJC @ SJC




SJC @ ACS
PDHS @ NPC




PDHS @ BCI
Tues. Jan. 9    
BCI @ SJC

Thurs. Jan. 11
BCI @ PJC

NPC @ ACS




SJC @ NPC 




PDHS @ PJC




ACS @ PDHS

Tues. Jan. 16

NPC @ BCI

Thurs. Jan. 18
SJC @ PJC
PJC @ ACS




ACS @ BCI

PDHS @ SJC




NPC @ PDHS

Juniors will start at 4:00 pm on Tuesdays.  Seniors will start at 4:00 pm on Thursdays. 

The second game cannot begin before 5pm.  Make sure your teams are on site and ready to play. 

Semi – Final (one match playoff – best 3/5 sets)


Thursday February 8th 

Championship (at St. John’s College)

Tuesday February 13th, Thursday February 15th, Friday February 16th (if needed) 

CWOSSA
AA

February 22/23rd    
Simcoe Composite





Convenor
greg.pajor@granderie.ca



AAA

 February 23rd            Kitchener





Consult the CWOSSA website (www.cwossa.ca) for possible changes to dates.

